NZ National Horse & Pony Show
Manfeild Park, Feilding * Jan 14th - 17th 2016
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NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL

HORSE & PONY

SHOW ASSOCIATION [INC)

INTERIM RESULTS

4th
SHOWING 5th Zanzipour

Led Adult Sport Horses In Hand 6th  Wattle Bay

Jaybee Jazzmin Emily Stuchbery
Norling Family

Leanne Cooke

Led Show and Hunter Ponies in Hand

101  Mare - 4yr or over.

Show Pony Mare. 4yr & Over Dry, Or Not
To Foal Until After 1-8-16

Emily Stuchbery 150
Yvonne Denton

1st Jaybee Jazzmin
2nd  Serendipity Midnight

Samba 1st Phoenician Night Girl Lily Moss
3rd Furstin Feliciana Robyn Hirst 2nd  Eastdale Diva Nannette
4th  Venus Rising Kyrie Gausden Cadwallader

_ 3rd  Nala Nicholai's Holly Lillie Wallace
102 Gelding 4 yrs or over 4th Jubilee Silver Wings Ashleigh Santo
Ist  River Park Andreas Greg Smith 5th  beechcroft martini Ella Hansen
2nd  HV Destino Vaughn Cooper 6th  Willow Park China Blue Logan Vuijcich
3rd Real Lladro Tina Sergeant- )
Boyce 151  Show Pony Gelding. 4yr & over

4th Zanzipour Norling Family 1st Leeara Park First Fiona Honeyman

Edition
2nd  Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett

5th Wattle Bay Leanne Cooke

103 Best Registered Warmblood / Hanoverian 3rd Nala Nicholais Windfall Deborah Ferris
/ Irish Sport H -All A .
_r|s portHorse ges ) 4th Bordershow Shadow Mikayla
1st River Park Andreas Greg Smith Prince Wildermoth
2nd  HV Destino Vaughn Cooper 5th  Aschbrooke Bobby Amy Vuijcich
3rd Jaybee Jazzmin Emily Stuchbery Dazzler
4th Furstin Feliciana Robyn Hirst 6th Jubilee Kennsington Lindsay Everton
Royal
104 Best registered Thoroughbred Y
Sporthorse - ALL ages 151.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE DRY MARE OR
1st  Real Lladro Tina Sergeant- GELDING SHOW PONY
Boyce 1st Phoenician Night Girl Lily Moss
2nd  HAZY DAZE LORRAINE 2nd  Eastdale Diva Trey Cadwallader
MATHEWS - o
: : : 15 ow Pony Best Movement 4 Yrs & Over
3rd z Norling Famil . .
' anzipour orling amily open To Dry Mares/Geldings, Stallions &
4th Wattle Bay Leanne Cooke Broodmar
105 EQUISSAGE NZ New Zealand National 1st  Phoenician Night Girl  Lily Moss
Champion & Reserve Adult Led 2nd  Leeara Park First Trey Cadwallader
Sporthorse Edition
1st River Park Andreas Greg Smith 3rd Linden Angels Song Liam Murphy
2nd  HV Destino Vaughn Cooper 4th Eastdale Diva Trey Cadwallader
3rd Real Lladro Tina Sergeant- 5th Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett
Boyce 6th beechcroft martini Ella Hansen
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

154

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

154.1
1st
2nd

155

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

158

1st

159

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th

160

1st
2nd
3rd
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Hunter Mare 4 Yrs & Over, Dry Or Not To
Foal Until After 1/08/16

Woodrow Delta
Deeplake Fascination

Amy Sage
Michaela Haines

KS Rose D'Or Paris Masterson
Lancewoods Coppers Lisa Wilson
Delight

Fortification Scuse Me Jo Fox

Hunter Gelding 4 yrs and over

Ashbrooke Bracken
Willowmead Court

Ashleigh Everton
Kendra Peart-

Jester Anderson
Glynmawr nigella Olivia Haines
Greenlee Maestro Bella Vujcich
He's a superstar Caitlin Rennie
Cardonald Zin zan K Shearer

CHAMPION & RESERVE MARE OR
GELDING SHOW HUNTER PONY

Woodrow Delta Amy Sage
Ashbrooke Bracken Ashleigh Everton

Hunter Pony Best Movement 4 yrs & over

Ashbrooke Bracken Ashleigh Everton

Willowmead Court
Jester

Woodrow Delta

Deeplake Fascination

He's a superstar
Glynmawr nigella

Kendra Peart-
Anderson

Amy Sage
Michaela Haines
Caitlin Rennie
Olivia Haines

Foal Born After 1/08/15 Not To Exceed

148cms At Maturity

WES Love Bug

Lang

Yearling Born After 1/08/14 Colt,filly Or
Gelding Not To Exceed 140cms On Show

Day
KS Mister Postman

Braeburn Park Spring

Dance
LM Middnight Rose

Linden Song & Dance

G Williams/KS
Show Horses

Braeburn Park/TC
Equestrian

Lydia Mitchell
Airlie Holley

Afallons Royal Ambition Debbie Lister

Two Yr Old Born After 1/08/13 Colt,filly
Or Gelding Not To Exceed 146cms On

Show Day

KS Sargeant Pepper
Linden Just a Dream

BP Pure Soprano

Sarah Fitzgerald
Airlie Holley
TC Equestrian

4th Sandhill Phoenix Sandhill
Performance
Ponies
5th Ngalaire Final Light Ngalaire Pony Stud
6th Phoenician Centre Court Suzanne Struijck
161 Three Yr Old Born After 1/08/12 Colt,filly
Or Gelding Not To Exceed 148cms On
Show Day
1st KS B-Witched Natacha Otto
2nd  WFS Secret Love Lang
161.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE YOUNGSTOCK -
to receive Strinesale Stud UK Trophy.
1st KS Mister Postman G Williams/KS
Show Horses
2nd  KS Sargeant Pepper Sarah Fitzgerald
162 Pony Breeders Society of New Zealand
Youngstock yearling 2 yr old & 3 yr old
1st KS Mister Postman G Williams/KS
Show Horses
2nd  Linden Just a Dream Airlie Holley
3rd Ngalaire Final Light Ngalaire Pony Stud
4th WFS Secret Love Lang
5th LM Middnight Rose Lydia Mitchell
6th Afallons Royal Ambition Debbie Lister
163  Youngstock Best Movement
1st Linden Just a Dream Airlie Holley
2nd  Ngalaire Final Light Ngalaire Pony Stud
3rd LM Middnight Rose Lydia Mitchell
4th Afallons Royal Ambition Debbie Lister
164 NZ Riding Pony Prestigeous Youngstock
Sash 3 yrs & under
1st BP Pure Soprano TC Equestrian
164.1 FOUR FLAX NZ GRAND CHAMPION LED
PONY
1st KS Mister Postman G Williams/KS
Show Horses
Led Show Horses In Hand
120 Led Show Horse 3 years and Under
1st RP Ricochet Regent Park
2nd  Caithness emperor Sarah Fitzgerald
3rd SWE Diamant Stern Philippa Gibbons
4th Strike Gold Dick Limbert
5th Jubilee Wish List Stephanie
Hammond
6th Stara Baldeep Dhillon
121 Led Show Horse 4 years and Over
1st Xant'e Natacha Otto
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2nd  Victoria's Secret TC Equestrian
(Ben Thomson)
3rd Phoenician Rock the Amanda
Town Gray/Sam Elder
4th Zanzipour Norling Family
5th San Valentino Taylor Yarndley
6th My Kingdom Mary Copeman
122 Led Thoroughbred Show Horse any age
1st Xant'e Natacha Otto
2nd  Victoria's Secret TC Equestrian
(Ben Thomson)
3rd Lady's Honour RP Vanessa Everton
4th San Valentino Taylor Yarndley
5th Zanzipour Norling Family
6th KG Teach Me Kira Gilmour
123 EQUISSAGE NZ Champion Led Show
Horse 3 Years And Under
1st RP Ricochet Regent Park
2nd  Caithness emperor Sarah Fitzgerald
3rd SWE Diamant Stern Philippa Gibbons
4th Jubilee Wish List Stephanie
Hammond
5th Stara Baldeep Dhillon
6th West-lea Holland Park  Marc Fox
124 EQUISSAGE NZ Champion Led Show
Horse 4 Years And Over
1st Xant'e Natacha Otto
2nd  Victoria's Secret TC Equestrian
(Ben Thomson)
3rd Lady's Honour RP Vanessa Everton
4th Zanzipour Norling Family
5th Phoenician Rock the Amanda
Town Gray/Sam Elder
6th San Valentino Taylor Yarndley
Led Suitability Classes
130 Best Movement judged at walk & trot
1st HV Destino Vaughn Cooper
2nd My Kingdom Mary Copeman
3rd Sparkling Galaxy Julie Wylie-
Parkinson
4th Jaybee Jazzmin Emily Stuchbery
5th Caithness emperor Sarah Fitzgerald
6th Lindisfarne Hush Serena Fuller
131 Led Horse suitable for Dressage
1st Sparkling Galaxy Julie Wylie-
Parkinson
2nd  HV Destino Vaughn Cooper
3rd Stara Baldeep Dhillon
4th Jaybee Jazzmin Emily Stuchbery
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5th Serendipity Midnight Yvonne Denton
Samba
6th Caithness emperor Sarah Fitzgerald
132 Led Horse suitable for Showing
1st Cuvée Natacha Otto
2nd My Kingdom Mary Copeman
3rd KG Teach Me Kira Gilmour
4th Zanzipour Norling Family
5th Lindisfarne Hush Serena Fuller
6th HAZY DAZE LORRAINE
MATHEWS
133 Led Horse suitable for Hunter
1st Serendipity Midnight Yvonne Denton
Samba
2nd  Real Lladro Tina Sergeant-
Boyce
134  Led Horse suitable for Showjumping
1st Serendipity Midnight Yvonne Denton
Samba
2nd  Carlton Extreme Edition Maree
Hammersley-Myers
3rd Real Lladro Tina Sergeant-
Boyce
135 Led Horse suitable for Three Day
Eventing
1st River Park Andreas Greg Smith
2nd  Serendipity Midnight Yvonne Denton
Samba
3rd HAZY DAZE LORRAINE
MATHEWS
4th Real Lladro Tina Sergeant-
Boyce
5th Carlton Extreme Edition Maree
Hammersley-Myers
136 EQUISSAGE NZ Champion & Reserve
Champion Led Suitability Horse
1st River Park Andreas Greg Smith
2nd  Sparkling Galaxy Julie Wylie-
Parkinson
Led Turnout Championships
140 12 years & under
1st Nala Nicholais Windfall Paris Masterson
2nd  Ashbrooke Bracken Ashleigh Everton
3rd Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett
4th La Cheval Royal Playgirl Samantha Weller
5th KS Mister Postman Frankie Lawn
6th Nanteos Autumn Mia Cadwallader
Guardsman
141 13- 16 years
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1st beechcroft martini Ella Hansen

2nd  Aschbrooke Bobby Amy Vujcich
Dazzler

3rd Jubilee Kennsington Lindsay Everton
Royal

4th Woodrow Delta Amy Sage

5th Jubilee Silver Wings Ashleigh Santo

6th Willowmead Court Kendra Peart-
Jester Anderson

142 17 years and over

1st Phoenician Night Girl Lily Moss

2nd  Phoenician Rock the Amanda
Town Gray/Sam Elder

3rd My Kingdom Mary Copeman

4th Real Lladro Tina Sergeant-

Boyce
5th SWE Diamant Stern Philippa Gibbons
6th KG Teach Me Kira Gilmour
Pinto

200 Best Presented Pinto Pony/Horse and
Handler

1st Alonzo Fanticy Emma Dunderdale

2nd  Impresario MCW Colin Louisson

3rd Sherwood's It's All Debbie Sloan
About Me

4th Blue Mountains Smart Reegan Tarrant
Az

5th Abalone Pearl Lauren Dolan

6th Pure Opium Delite Carolyn Pocock

201 Best Colour/Pattern Horse or Pony

1st He's a superstar Caitlin Rennie

2nd  Abalone Pearl Lauren Dolan

3rd Impresario MCW Colin Louisson

4th Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken
Ice

5th Dulcibella Rachel Kerr

6th Go Commando Briarna Haigh

203 Best Pinto Aged 3 Years And Under To
Mature Over 148cm

1st Impresario MCW Colin Louisson

2nd  Zen Oaks Sarah Woodfield

3rd Waimanu Orion Emily Thomson

204 Best Pinto Aged 3 Years And Under To
Mature Under 148cm

1st Sherwood's It's All Debbie Sloan
About Me

204.1 Champion And Reserve Youngstock
Inhand Pinto

1st Sherwood's It's All Debbie Sloan
About Me
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2nd
205

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

206
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

207

1st

208.1
1st

2nd

208.2
1st

209

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
6th

210

1st
2nd

211

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

212

1st
2nd

Impresario MCW

Colin Louisson

Pinto Pony 4 yrs and over - not to exceed

148cm

He's a superstar
Alonzo Fanticy
Kytaja Honeys Rebel

Blue Mountains Smart
Az

Caitlin Rennie
Emma Dunderdale
Aletta Lovell
Reegan Tarrant

Pinto Mare over 148cm 4 years and over

Stanley Brook Fire "n"
Ice

Pure Opium Delite
Abalone Pearl
Dulcibella

Kelly Aiken

Carolyn Pocock
Lauren Dolan
Rachel Kerr

Pinto Gelding over 148cm 4 years and

over
Go Commando

Briarna Haigh

Champion And Reserve Adult Pinto

Stanley Brook Fire "n"
Ice

He's a superstar

Kelly Aiken

Caitlin Rennie

Supreme Champion Inhand Pinto

Sherwood's It's All
About Me

Debbie Sloan

Best Presented Pinto Pony/Horse and

Rider
Abalone Pearl
Alonzo Fanticy

Stanley Brook Fire "n"
Ice

Blue Mountains Smart
Az

Pure Opium Delite
Go Commando

Lauren Dolan
Emma Dunderdale
Kelly Aiken

Reegan Tarrant

Carolyn Pocock
Briarna Haigh

Novice Pinto Pony Under 148cm 0-5 Wins

He's a superstar

Blue Mountains Smart
Az

Caitlin Rennie
Reegan Tarrant

Novice Pinto Horse over 148cm 0-5 wins

Abalone Pearl
Go Commando

Stanley Brook Fire "n"
Ice

Dulcibella
Pure Opium Delite

Lauren Dolan
Briarna Haigh
Kelly Aiken

Rachel Kerr
Carolyn Pocock

Open Pinto Pony under 148cm

He's a superstar
Alonzo Fanticy

Caitlin Rennie
Emma Dunderdale
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3rd

213

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
214

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
214.1
1st
2nd
214.2
1st
2nd
214.3
1st

Blue Mountains Smart
Az

Reegan Tarrant

Open Pinto Horse over 148cm

Toni Louisson
Lauren Dolan
Briarna Haigh

Hawk Arrow
Abalone Pearl
Go Commando

Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken
Ice
Dulcibella Rachel Kerr

Best Paced and Mannered Pinto

Horse/Pony

Abalone Pearl Lauren Dolan
Hawk Arrow Toni Louisson
Alonzo Fanticy Emma Dunderdale
Stanley Brook Fire "n"  Kelly Aiken

Ice

Go Commando Briarna Haigh
Dulcibella Rachel Kerr

Champion and Reserve Pinto Pony

Caitlin Rennie
Emma Dunderdale

He's a superstar
Alonzo Fanticy

Champion and Reserve Pinto Horse

Toni Louisson
Lauren Dolan

Hawk Arrow
Abalone Pearl

Supreme Champion Ridden Pinto

Hawk Arrow Toni Louisson

Rosedene Park Supreme In Hand Exhibit

137 ROSEDENE PARK New Zealand Supreme
Inhand Exhibit

1st Xant'e Natacha Otto

Welsh

180 Best Presented Purebred Exhibit and
Handler

1st Mistylea Onyx Kylie James

2nd Hollybank Royal Magic Andrea Thomson
(Al

3rd Whistledown Charm's Lisa Preston
Light the Way

4th Kaimai Dafydd Hailey James

5th Southern Star Fred Andrea Thomson
Astaire

6th Whistledown Lily Lisa Preston
Marlene

181 Purebred Youngstock up to 3yo - All
sections

1st Whistledown Charm's Lisa Preston
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Light the Way

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

182

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

182.1

1st
2nd

183

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

185

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

186
1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

186.1

1st
2nd

Hollybank Royal Magic Andrea Thomson
(Al

Southern Star Fred
Astaire

Afallons Royal Ambition Debbie Lister
Whistledown Lily Lisa Preston
Marlene

Andrea Thomson

Purebred Adult 4 Yrs and over - All
sections

Mistylea Onyx
Greenlee Maestro
Glynmawr nigella Olivia Haines
Sherwoods Mark 2 Rankin Family
Rune Hollow Indian Doll Jessie Bennett

Nanteos Autumn Trey Cadwallader
Guardsman

Kylie James
Bella Vujcich

Champion and Reserve Purebred Welsh
Mistylea Onyx

Whistledown Charm's
Light the Way

Kylie James
Lisa Preston

Best Presented Partbred Exhibit and
Handler

Deeplake Fascination

Kristabella Park Kotton
Kandy

Ngalaire Final Light
Willowmead Court

Michaela Haines
Norling Family

Ngalaire Pony Stud
Kendra Peart-

Jester Anderson
Cardonald Zin zan K Shearer
Fortification Scuse Me  Jo Fox

Partbred Youngstock 2 and 3 year old

Ngalaire Final Light
KS Gin and Tonic

Ngalaire Pony Stud
KS Show Horses

Jubilee Wish List Stephanie
Hammond
Kristabella Park Kotton Norling Family

Kandy

Partbred Adult 4 years and over

Willowmead Court Kendra Peart-

Jester Anderson
Cardonald Zin zan K Shearer
Lancewoods Coppers Lisa Wilson

Delight

KS Touch Of Romance Rankin Family
Deeplake Fascination Michaela Haines
Roanoak Snowbird Liam Murphy

Champion and Reserve Partbred Welsh

Ngalaire Final Light

Glamorgan Top of the
Pops

Ngalaire Pony Stud
Glamorgan Farm
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187 Ridden Welsh Lead Rein Pony not
exceeding 128cm

1st Taurimu Renaissance  Grace Purdie

2nd  Deeplake Fascination  Victoria Haines

3rd Lancewoods Coppers  Vienna Wilson
Delight

4th Nanteos Autumn Mia Cadwallader
Guardsman

5th Sherwoods Mark 2 Brooklyn Rankin

6th Nanteos Autumn Olivia Annabell
Gwyndaf

7th Misty Lea Scorpio Zoe Garland

8th KS Gin and Tonic KS Show Horses

188 Ridden Welsh First Ridden Pony not
exceeding 138cm

1st Greenlee Moloney Libby Wilson

2nd  Deeplake Fascination  Michaela Haines

3rd Gundagai Nadrill Elizabeth Struijck

4th Glynmawr nigella Olivia Haines

5th Fortification Scuse Me  Kendra Fox

6th Jubilee Secret Promise Charlotte Clausen

7th Roanoak Snowbird noah murphy

189 Open Ridden Purebred Welsh Pony or
Cob

1st Sherwoods Mark 2 Ella Rankin

2nd  Nanteos Autumn Trey Cadwallader
Guardsman

3rd Nanteos Autumn Amanda Barlow
Gwyndaf

4th Rune Hollow Indian Doll Jessie Bennett

5th Greenlee Maestro Bella Vujcich

6th Kaimai Dafydd Hailey James

7th Merrileigh palisade Haley snelgar

190 Open Ridden Partbred Welsh Exhibit

1st Willowmead Court Kendra Peart-
Jester Anderson

2nd  Greenlee Moloney Georgie Wilson

3rd Fortification Scuse Me  Alyssa Fox

4th Roanoak Snowbird Liam Murphy

5th Willow Park China Blue Logan Vujcich

Youngstock Sport Horse In Hand

110 Foal Or Yearling. Foal: Born After
01.08.2015. Yearling born After
01.08.2014.

1st West-lea Holland Park  Marc Fox

2nd  Waimanu Orion Emily Thomson

111  Two Year Old. Born After 1-8-13 Colt,
Filly, Gelding

1st Stara Baldeep Dhillon

2nd
3rd

112

1st
2nd
3rd

113

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Strike Gold
Greyfriars Magic

Dick Limbert
Yvonne Denton

Three Year Old. Born After 1-8-12 Colt,

Filly, Gelding
Caithness emperor
SWE Diamant Stern
Jubilee Wish List

Sarah Fitzgerald
Philippa Gibbons

Stephanie
Hammond

EQUISSAGE NZ Champion & Reserve

Youngstock Sporthorse

Caithness emperor
Stara

West-lea Holland Park
SWE Diamant Stern
Strike Gold

Jubilee Wish List

Sarah Fitzgerald
Baldeep Dhillon
Marc Fox
Philippa Gibbons
Dick Limbert

Stephanie
Hammond
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